WELCOME

To Redmond

Your Community

TV & Power &
Internet Gas o
Comcast Puget Sound Energy
800-266-2278 888-225-5773
comcast.com pse.com
CenturyLink PacWest Propane
1-855-707-4993 1-844-890-1291
centurylinkquote.com pacwestpropane.com
Sewer &
Garbage Water
Waste Management City of Redmond
1-800-592-9995 425-556-2152
wmnorthwest.com redmond.gov

— Other Important Contacts
e Police Department (non-emergency) 425-556-2500

e Fire Department (non-emergency)  425-556-2900

e Licensing

425-828-4371

e Library

425-885-1861

425-885-3007
425-556-2900

425-885-0207
425-836-1510

e Hospital—Valley Medical Center

e Parks & Recreation

e Post Office
¢ Redmond Ridge Golf Course

City of Redmond
425-556-2900 - 15670 NE 85th ST, Redmond, WA 98073
Redmond.gov

This is for informational purposes only and it is encourage that the parties confirm their utility providers based on their specific property address/location




