

WELCOME To Redmond Your Community

TV & Internet

Comcast 800-266-2278

comcast.com

CenturyLink 1-855-707-4993

centurylinkquote.com

Power & Gas

Puget Sound Energy

888-225-5773

pse.com

PacWest Propane

1-844-890-1291

pacwestpropane.com

Garbage

Waste Management 1-800-592-9995 wmnorthwest.com

Sewer &

City of Redmond 425-556-2152

redmond.gov

Water



Other Important Contacts

	•	
•	Police Department (non-emergency)	425-556-2500
•	Fire Department (non-emergency)	425-556-2900
•	Licensing	425-828-4371
•	Library	425-885-1861
•	Hospital—Valley Medical Center	425-885-3007
•	Parks & Recreation	425-556-2900
•	Post Office	425-885-0207
•	Redmond Ridge Golf Course	425-836-1510

City of Redmond

425-556-2900 • 15670 NE 85th ST, Redmond, WA 98073

Redmond.gov

